
N - 86% RBT - 93% RDO - 98%

1AD - 93% 1MM - 97% 2HW - 99%

2RK - 95% 3JH - 99% 3NB - 97%

4CS - 99% 4RM - 99% 5NP/LW - 97%

5HW - 99% 6FA - 98% 6LB - 95%

 A Message from Mrs Wathen and Mr Spink

Good afternoon everyone.

What a week we have had this week! After a long wait, we finally received our
OFSTED result. Back in June the OFSTED team visited us and after lots of Quality
Assurance, we finally received our..... OUTSTANDING report. 
As a team, we are delighted with the result and happy to that the team recognised
how brilliant the Ebor Gardens community is. Your children were amazing with the
OFSTED team and showed them just how hard they work. A huge thank you to all of
you too. Ebor Gardens wouldn’t be the place it is without the wonderful support we
receive from each of you.  Thank you.

Have an amazing weekend everyone.
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Whole School attendance
this week is 96%.
We are aiming for 96%+

Biscuit Bears: 2HW & 3JH, 4CS, 4RM,
5HW  
Extra Play (97%+): RDO, 1MM, 2HW,
3JH, 3NB, 4CS, 4RM, 5HW, 5NP/LW,
6FA 



Tuesday 22nd October 2024 - Autumn Discos
Tuesday 22nd October 2024 - LKS2 Football match at Victoria

Friday 25th October 2024 - School closes for half term
Monday 4th November 2024 - School opens for Autumn 2

Thursday 14th November 2024 - Nurses in school - Flu Vaccine
Friday 15th November 2024 - Nurses in school - Flu Vaccine 

Friday 15th November 2024 - Children in Need
Tuesday 19th November 2024 - Parent Consultations

Wednesday 20th November 2024 - Parent Consultations
Monday 9th December 2024 - Pantomime in school
Wednesday 11th December 2024 - Christmas Fair

Thursday 12th December 2024 - Christmas Dinner and Jumper day
Friday 20th December 2024 - School closes for Christmas (1pm)

Tuesday 7th January 2025 - School reopens for Spring term








